Agenda

Citizens Budget Oversight Committee

1/23/2020 5:30 PM | Bishop W. James Thomas, Treasurer

Bishop W. James Thomas, Treasurer

Mr. Kimeu W. Boynton, Board President

Mr. Bill Bentz, Financial Consultant

Dr. Michele Marinucci, Head of School

Ms. Lauren Comegys, School Representative
Mr. Richard Riggs, Community Member

Dr. Esosa Iriowen, Parent Representative
Wafa Hozien, DOE Representative

5:35
5:32
5:37
5:40
5:50
5:55

6:00

Call to Order Thomas
Review minutes— All
Vote to accept minutes Members
Review of Finances Bentz
Vote to accept finances Members
Member Update Thomas
Adjournment Thomas




